

IN THE COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 04/2019

(Nareshkumar s/o Jodhamal Ahuja and another vs. Hareshkumar Rupchand Dodi and others)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders

.....
Court's or Judge's order

.....
..
Mr. S.N.Tapadia, Adv.for appellants
Mr. C.A. Babrekar, Adv.for respondent no.1/caveator

CORAM : MRS.SWAPNA JOSHI, J.

DATED : 7th February, 2019.

Service to the respondents is awaited.

Ad-interim order to continue till next date.

Stand over after three weeks.

JUDGE

sahare