

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, AT NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO.4 OF 2019

(Nareshkumar s/o Jodhamal Ahuja and another ..vs.. Hareshkumar s/o Rupchand Dodi and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri V.V. Bhangde, Counsel for the appellant,
Shri C.A. Babrekar, Counsel for respondent 1.

CORAM : ROHIT B. DEO, J.

DATED : 15-03-2019

Issue fresh notice to respondents 3 to 6,
returnable on 12-4-2019.

2. In addition to regular mode, appellants shall serve
respondents 3 to 6 by Registered Post Acknowledge Due.

3. Interim order to continue.

JUDGE

adgokar