

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 4 OF 2019
NARESHKUMAR JODHAMAL AHUJA AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
HARESHKUMAR RUPCHAND DODI AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. S. N. Tapadia, Advocate for the appellants
Mr. S. A. Babrekar, Advocate for respondent nos.1, 2 and 7
Mr. S. S. Alaspurkar, Advocate for respondent nos.5 and 6

CORAM : V. M. DESHPANDE, J.
DATE : JULY 01, 2019.

Not to be placed before the bench of which V. M.
Deshpande, J. is a member.

JUDGE

Diwale