

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 04 OF 2019

Nareshkumar s/o Jodhamal Ahuja and anr.
..VS..
Hareshkumar s/o Rupchand Dodi and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Rahul M. Bhangde, Advocate for appellants.
Shri C.A. Babrekar, Advocate for respondent No. 1.
Shri Sawan Alaspurkar, Advocate for respondent Nos. 5 & 6.

CORAM : ROHIT B. DEO,J.
DATED : 20th AUGUST, 2019.

1. The note of the Registry is that respondent 3 to 6 are served on 05.08.2019.
2. There is no appearance on behalf of respondent 3 & 4.
3. As a last chance to respondent 3 & 4 to assist the Court, stand over to 27th August, 2019.

JUDGE

Prity G.