

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CIVIL APPLICATION (CAS) NO.31/2019

AND

SECOND APPEAL NO.04/2019

Nareshkumar s/o Jodhamal Ahuja and another

Vs.

Hareshkumar s/o Rupchand Dodi and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.S. Sarda, Advocate h/f Shri R.M. Bhangde, Advocate
for appellants
Shri C.A. Babrekar, Advocate for respondent no.1

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATED : 13/10/2022

Issue notice to the added legal representatives
of respondent Nos.3 and 4, returnable within three
weeks.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare